
Art Club 
Open to grades 3, 4, and 5 

B DAY from 7:40 am to 8:40 am 

These are projected dates that can change due to inclement weather days 

Session 1 
(6 Sessions) 

Wednesday 10/1/2014 

Thursday 10/9/2014 

Monday 10/20/2014 

Tuesday 10/28/2014 

Thursday 11/6/2014 

Friday 11/14/2014 

Monday 
11/24/2014 
Snow makeup 

 

Session 2 
(6 Sessions) 

Monday 12/15/2014 

Tuesday 12/23/2014 

Monday 1/12/2015 

Wednesday 1/21/2015 

Thursday 1/29/2015 

Friday 2/6/2015 

Wednesday 
2/18/2015 
Snow makeup 

 

Session 3 
(6 Sessions) 

Monday 3/9/2015 

Tuesday 3/17/2015 

Wednesday 3/25/2015 

Wednesday 4/8/2015 

Thursday 4/16/2015 

Friday 4/24/2015 

Monday 
5/4/2015 
Snow makeup 

 

 

* Parents, please note that students cannot be dropped off before 7:30 am.  Students will only be allowed 

down to the art room after 7:30. 

* Please wear old clothes or bring a smock for art club days.  We will be doing some very, very messy projects. 

*There will be no art club when there is a late opening.  Makeup days are only used if a session is missed due 

to late openings. If school is closed, art club will resume the next school day. 

This activity requires payment of $25.  (Your child may participate in more than one club for a once per year 

fee.) At the elementary level, there is a $25 music participation fee (one fee covers band, chorus, orchestra); 

and a one-time $25 fee for participation in non-academic clubs.  Students enrolled in the free/reduced lunch 

plan will be eligible to have their fees waived if the District has an updated authorization form on file. 

Please go to PAYFORIT.net to pay the activity fee.  Please make payment under “Intramurals” and not as art 

club! You need to pay for it ONLINE.  No checks will be accepted. 

Please Return the Bottom Slip 

Art Club Sign Up 

Please return to Mrs. Dimino or Mrs. Lynn in the art room by September 19th.   

Students will be notified of their session shortly thereafter. 

 

Preferred Session- Please circle choice(s):    Session 1     Session 2  Session 3  

Student Name _____________________________ Teacher __________________ Grade___________ 

Parent Name ______________________________ Parent Signature____________________________ 

Contact Phone Number    (             ) ________ -   ___________ 

Email Address ____________________________________________ 

Is there anybody you need to be paired with for transportation reasons? ____________________________ 


